
ESTIMATE ACTUAL

$650.00

$1,100.00

$11,468.00

$2,650.00

In Below

$52,000.00

$2,400.00

$4,500.00

$350.00

$23,531.00

$5,200.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$6,800.00

NC

In Below

$5,000.00

$1,600.00

$4,500.00

$2,000.00

$24,501.00

$150,000.00

   

TOTAL

Contingency

Plumbing Water Line/Septic Line/Ground Faucet

Electric 

Furnishing Items

ATT or Comcast Fiber 

Generac Generator

Propane tank. 

Electric Line

HVAC

Carbon Monoxide units

Pole barn unit acting as apparatus bay. 

Septic Permit incls. County

Septic Tank unit.

Septic Tank Install

Crane Rental

Electric Line

Mobile Home as Living Quarters

Mobile Home Skirting/Splash Blocks

ADA  ramp and stairs

Linoleum Option

TEMPORARY FIRE STATION 7
JOB

Excavation of site including gravel drive and culvert 

verifyseptic dig and size of drive and parking.

Water Line

Stormwater Protection

Survey




