TEMPORARY FIRE STATION 7			
JOB	ESTIMATE	ACTUAL	
Survey	\$650.00		
Stormwater Protection	\$1,100.00		
Excavation of site including gravel drive and culvert	Ψ = / = 3 = 3 = 3		
verifyseptic dig and size of drive and parking.	\$11,468.00		
Water Line	\$2,650.00		
Electric Line	In Below		
Mobile Home as Living Quarters	\$52,000.00		
Mobile Home Skirting/Splash Blocks	\$2,400.00		
ADA ramp and stairs	\$4,500.00		
inoleum Option	\$350.00		
Pole barn unit acting as apparatus bay.	\$23,531.00		
Septic Permit incls. County			
Septic Tank unit.	\$5,200.00		
Septic Tank Install	\$2,500.00		
Crane Rental	\$1,000.00		
Generac Generator	\$6,800.00		
Propane tank.	NC		
Electric Line	In Below		
HVAC	\$5,000.00		
Carbon Monoxide units			
Plumbing Water Line/Septic Line/Ground Faucet	\$1,600.00		
Electric	\$4,500.00		
Furnishing Items	\$2,000.00		
ATT or Comcast Fiber			
Contingency	\$24,501.00	_	
	, ,====================================		
FOTAL	Ć150 000 00		
TOTAL	\$150,000.00		